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IMMACU LATE 3 BEDROOM
TOWNHOME

Nothing to do but move in! Beautiful oak kitchen {.;: f';-
w/pantry, ceramic floor. Dining room has wood | =
laminate flooring w/iwalk out to deck and fully f =
fenced yard. Large living room with new picture =
windows. Update bathroom w/jacuzzi tub.f =
Master has walk-in closet. Finished basement.f

CAC - 4 yrs. High eff. gas furnace - 5 yrs.
Christina Matesic, Sales Representative,

Royal LePage Meadowtowne Realty. 905-877-

8262. (24 Hrs.) Cell: 905-875-8262.
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ROYAL LePAGe Yeadowtowne Realty

| s i Independently Owned & Operated Broker
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" OPEN HOUSE MAW?B 4PM.
18 QUEEN ST.

This lovely 2-1/2 storey home is loaded with charm &
character on one of the nicest streets. Starting with
flagstone pathway, original wooden staircase & banister,
formal separate dining room with 9ft ceilings, formal liv.
rm. with wood burning F/P & high ceilings loft/family room
on 3rd floor with gas burning stove, renovated main
bathroom from top to bottom with ceramics, all 3
bedrooms have closet space, garage at rear of house,
backyard has porch, interlocking patio & pathway to
beautifully landscaped yard. 10+! A must to see!
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FEATURE HOMES

. THE “MILL HOUSE” ON THE RIVER
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1-800-290-0163

GLEN WILLIAMS

Spectacular river front setting, 2 acres of =
unequalled privacy, charming century 4 bdrm home
sitting high and right beside the Credit River. Wide =
pine plank flooring, fam. rm opening into sunrm with |
w/o to the large deck + river. Sun-filled mstr bdrm
with w/o to balcony overlooking river, large ensuite | =
+ plenty of closets. Walk to the Pub or Bakery, min | =
to the “GO". Call today for your personal tour!! fo=

$750,000. Martha Summers*.
See more at WWW. marthasummers ca
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THE SANDS
GEORGETOWN

Rare 2 bedroom unit. Bright & spacious, 2
full ensuite bathrooms, solarium & balcony.
Extra large eat-in kitchen. Gorgeous views of
Conservation area & skyline. Ideally offered
at $239,900 - June possession available -
fiexible. Please call Brenda for viewing.

This custom brick 3+ bdrm bungalow is located |
on the edge of Erin on a landscaped .56 acre lot. §
WE\A[0/' This home features hrdwd flrs, 2 gas fp,
professionally fin. b'smnt w/ 2 more bdrms & 3 |
HACKENBROOK pce bath, 2 skylights, oak railings, w/o to deck, |&
I cnsuite bath, G/A & C/Vac. There's much more so =

Bioker call Clayton for further details.
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